
Appendix C: Organizational Chart 



Name Title Department Phone Number Email MCM's Training Organization Role

David O'Shea, PE
Director of Engineering/Stormwater 
Management Officer Engineering 607-273-1656 doshea@townithacany.gov All

Main contact for stormwater complaints and 
stormwater enforcement. Reviewing entity for 
construction sites requiring a SPDES Permit through 
NYSDEC.

Justin McNeal Civil Engineer Engineering 607-273-1656 jmcneal@townithacany.gov All IDDE

Secondary contact for stormwater complaints. Will be 
the main party investigating stormwater complaints 
along with enforcement. Reviewing entity for all 
construction projects for conformance with NYSDEC 
requirements

Max Villanueva GIS Specialist Engineering 607-273-1656 3,4,5,6
Maintains all  MS4 related mapping within the Town.

Emily Rodgers Civil Engineer Engineering 607-273-1656 erodgers@townithacany.gov All

Sam Harris Civil Engineer Engineering 607-273-1656 sharris@townithacany.gov All IDDE

Madison Clapp Engineering Technician Engineering 607-273-1656 mclapp@townithacany.gov All

Connor Crandall Engineering Technician Engineering 607-273-1656 ccrandall@townithacany.gov All IDDE

Joseph Slater Highway Superintendent Public Works 607-273-1656 jslater@townithacany.gov 3,5,6

Mike Beach Highway Supervisor Public Works 607-273-1656 mbeach@townithacany.gov 3,5,6

Joseph Talbut
Parks Supervisor/ Deputy Highway 
Superintendent Public Works 607-273-1656 jtalbut@townithacany.gov 3,5,6

Sam Martinez Highway Working Supervisor Public Works 607-273-1656 smartinez@townithacany.gov 3,5,6

Monty Mouillesseaux Parks Working Supervisor Public Works 607-273-1657 MMouillesseaux@townithacany.gov

Dustin Thomas Highway Working Supervisor Public Works 607-273-1656 dthomas@townithacany.gov 3,5,6

Angel Hinickle
Stormwater Coalition Program 
Coordinator SWC 607-257-2340 ahinickle@tompkins-co.org 1,2

Responsible for performing contractor trainings as 
well as managing the public outreach component of 
the MS4 Permit.

Maintenance/Implementation of Public Works related 
items, such as catch basin inspection/cleaning as well 
as maintenance on Town owned Permanent Practices.

Will be the involved in resolving stormwater issues 
resulting from complaints if they are Public Works 
Related. Will be involved with scheduling work related 
the MS4 Annual Requirements.

Town of Ithaca Organization Chart for MS4 Requirements

Will be the involved in investigating stormwater 
complaints along with enforcement. Will be involved 
in reviewing construction projects for conformance 
with NYSDEC requirements.

Will be responsible for miscellaneous site inspections 
as well as implementation of our Outfall 

reconnaissance inventory.
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